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Factors of Professional Success

• Your degree is about 10% … gets you in the game.

• Intelligence OTJ quickly doubles four years of BS.

• Character (include wisdom) leverages intelligence.

• Alter your degree (100%), intelligence (0%), character
(100% or 50%), time and chance (75% or 25%).

• You can be 200% better than worldlings … 7 to 3.5!



For Further Study

Child Training Table … http://www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/child-training-goals-table.pdf. 

Soft Skills Table … http://www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/soft-skills-table.pdf. 

Christian Work Ethic … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/christian-work-ethic.pdf.

Transferable Skill … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/two-financial-concerns.pdf.

Maturity Curve … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/growing-up-maturity-curve.pdf.

Mighty Man’s Life … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/a-mighty-man.pdf.

Managing Your Life … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/managing-your-life.pdf.

Proverbs commentaries … http://www.letgodbetrue.com/proverbs/proverbs-intro.php.

Keeping the Fig Tree … http://www.letgodbetrue.com/proverbs/commentaries/27_18.php.

Great men in public … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/great-men-in-public.pdf.

Rules of Etiquette for Youth … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/etiquette-for-youth.pdf.

Bible Economics … http://www.letgodbetrue.com/sermons/practical/bible-economics/sermon.php.

A Penny Saved … www.letgodbetrue.com/pdf/penny-saved.pdf.
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